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NORTHERN CHAPTER

SIGN-IN ROSTER

SCHEDULED

DATE: September 22, 2011 DURATION: 12:00 NOON - 1:00 PM

DESCRIPTION: Preparing for the Idaho P.E. Audit PDH: 1.0 LOCATION: Hayden Lake Library
SPEAKER: Jim Szatkowski, Deputy Director 8385 North Government Way

Idaho Board of Licensure of Professional Hayden Lake, ID 83814

Engineers & Land Surveyors (208) 772-5612
NAME EMPLOYER EMAIL SIGNATURE P

/ 4z \
Terry Harwood NW \ Nm terry.harwood@deq.idaho.gov §
Kyle Cotten kcotten@jub.com ~
Bart North bartdnorth@icehouse.net IQ\N\%\ \mAAl -
Gary Holland gary@hollandmail.org D&%\@
Jay Hassell ahassell@jub.com
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SCHEDULED
EVENT TITLE: ISPE NORTHERN CHAPTER MEETING DATE: September 22, 2011 DURATION: 12:00 NOON - 1:00 PM
DESCRIPTION: Preparing for the Idaho P.E. Audit PDH: 1.0 LOCATION: Hayden Lake Library
SPEAKER: Jim Szatkowski, Deputy Director 8385 North Government Way
Idaho Board of Licensure of Professional Hayden Lake, ID 83814
Engineers & Land Surveyors (208) 772-5612
NAME EMPLOYER EMAIL SIGNATURE
Eric Shanley eric@lakeshwy.com
I TD
Greg Brands I ! \\./ - Gregory.Brands@itd.idaho.gov
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) /
James DeSmet O\H\(\J m /\F\Q quantumeng@cda.twcbe.com
James Grubb N\U\RNQ\ && 7 M\MQNS L jgrubb@fs.fed.us {g
John Karpenko jkarpenko@ruenyeager.com
Larry Comer B m. M EU lcomer@welchcomer.com
Merle  Van Houten _K_u«\r \:&.S o o \\x\: vanhoutencd@yahoo.com
e
Michagl Camin QW DM R michael.camin@deq.idaho.gov
Mike Paul \W \F \“ N mikepaul@roadrunner.com
Nels Trygstad SEWF nelserik@gmail.com
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Sandra  Raskell Om\k bﬂ / .w/f/\NN\ sraskell@cdatribe-nsn.gov
Sean Hoisington mJ‘wﬁ. A7 L\ N.N,&RU\M/u shoisington@cityofhaydenid.us
Steffen  Teichmann steichmann@trindera.com
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SCHEDULED
EVENT TITLE: ISPE NORTHERN CHAPTER MEETING DATE: September 22, 2011 DURATION: 12:00 NOON - 1:00 PM
DESCRIPTION: Preparing for the Idaho P.E. Audit PDH: 1.0 LOCATION: Sandpoint City Hall
SPEAKER: Jim Szatkowski, Deputy Director 1123 Lake Street

Idaho Board of Licensure of Professional Sandpoint, ID

Engineers & Land Surveyors
NAME EMPLOYER EMAIL ™ SIGNATURE
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David Suhr Djsu@deainc.com bi MVQ\(
Eric Olson eolson@ruenyeager.com Q\\f.\ % s
Eric Eldenburg eeldenburg@jasewell.com
Ken Sorensen Ken.Sorensen@itd.idaho.gov
Scott Brown scott.tov@frontier.com \mp
Tim Blankenship timb@jasewell.com N @

Kody Van Dyk

kody@ci.sandpoint.id.us
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NORTHERN CHAPTER

SIGN-IN ROSTER

SCHEDULED
EVENT TITLE: iISPE NORTHERN CHAPTER MEETING . U>._.m". September 22, 2011 DURATION: 12:00 NOON - 1:00 PM
DESCRIPTION: \Uxmbm.:.:n for the Idaho P.E. Audit PDH: 1.0 LOCATION: TerraGraphics:
SPEAKER: Jim Szatkowski, Deputy Director 121 S Jackson Street
Idaho Board of Licensure of Professional Moscow, ID
Engineers & Land Surveyors
NAME EMPLOYER EMAIL SIGNATURE

Derek Forseth Teeen m??ﬁszv by, Eag.  derekforseth@terragraphics.com §
A
Stanley  Miller STRATA INC. smmiller@uidaho.edu ?é\ )
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SIGN-IN ROSTER

SCHEDULED
EVENT TITLE: ISPE NORTHERN CHAPTER MEETING DATE: September 22, 2011 DURATION: 12:00 NOON - 1:00 PM
DESCRIPTION: Preparing for the Idaho P.E. Audit PDH: 1.0 LOCATION: J-U-B Engineers
SPEAKER: Jim Szatkowski, Deputy Director 1630 23rd Ave, Suite 1101-A
Idaho Board of Licensure of Professional Lewiston, ID
Engineers & Land Surveyors
NAME EMPLOYER EMAIL SIGNATURE

Amy Uptmor -V .Nv auptmor@jub.com o W &\H

Nicolas  Hiebert J--B nhiebert@jub.com ‘Q\m\\m
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